
F I R E  A N D  P A S S I O N

WOOD UTILITY BOILER  
29/40 TOP
 



F I R E  A N D  P A S S I O N

WOOD UTILITY BOILER  29/40 TOP

The Utility Boiler 40 gives out up to 38.6 kW of heat, making it 
ideal for providing heating and hot water for large houses. 
The Utility Boiler 29 produces up to 28.8 kW output and, like its 
larger brother, it maximizes the heat from the flue gases as well as 
the flames, giving it an efficiency rating of 83%. 
We would usually recommend installing Klover boiler stoves and 
utility boilers with a thermal store, as this lets the boiler run at full 
output until the tank is hot and allows the heat to be stored 
until it is needed.

NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT
TO WATER 

NET WEIGHT 

NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT
TO AIR 

DIMENSIONS WxHxD

kW

Kg

%

mm

28,8 

290

83

650x500x650

FEATURES

kW /

EFFICIENCY AT RATED
POWER 

WOOD BOILER KL 29 

NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT
TO WATER 

NET WEIGHT 

NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT
TO AIR 

DIMENSIONS WxHxD

kW

Kg

%

mm

38,6 

305

83

650x1500x650

kW /

EFFICIENCY AT RATED
POWER 

WOOD BOILER KL 40 

Elizabeth
Textbox
Unit 6/19 Chifley Street, Smithfield NSW 2164. 1300 186 667
1/74-76 Townsville Street, Fyshwick ACT 2609. 1300 732 807 




