

WOOD UTILITY BOILER 29/40 TOP





WOOD UTILITY BOILER 29/40 TOP

FEATURES	WOOD BOILER KL 29	
NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT TO WATER	kW	28,8
NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT TO AIR	kW	/
EFFICIENCY AT RATED POWER	%	83
NET WEIGHT	Kg	290
DIMENSIONS WxHxD	mm	650x500x650

	WOOD BOILER KL 40	
NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT TO WATER	kW	38,6
NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT TO AIR	kW	/
EFFICIENCY AT RATED POWER	%	83
NET WEIGHT	Kg	305
DIMENSIONS WxHxD	mm	650x1500x650

The Utility Boiler 40 gives out up to 38.6 kW of heat, making it ideal for providing heating and hot water for large houses.

The Utility Boiler 29 produces up to 28.8 kW output and, like its larger brother, it maximizes the heat from the flue gases as well as the flames, giving it an efficiency rating of 83%.

We would usually recommend installing Klover boiler stoves and utility boilers with a thermal store, as this lets the boiler run at full output until the tank is hot and allows the heat to be stored until it is needed.



Unit 6/19 Chifley Street, Smithfield NSW 2164. 1300 186 667 1/74-76 Townsville Street, Fyshwick ACT 2609. 1300 732 807

